MLP1N06CLG
Part Number MLP1N06CLG
Manufacturer AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor
Description MOSFET N-CH 1A 62V TO-220AB

Voltage - Supply (Vcc/Vdd) Not Required Voltage - Load 59V (Max)
Switch Type General Purpose Supplier Device Package TO-220AB
Series SMARTDISCRETES™ Rds On (Typ) 590 mOhm
Ratio - Input:Output 1:1 Packaging Tube
Package / Case TO-220-3 Output Type N-Channel
Output Configuration Low Side Operating Temperature -50°C ~ 150°C (TJ)
Number of Outputs 1 Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant Interface On/Off
Input Type Non-Inverting Features -
Fault Protection - Current - Output (Max) -
Base Part Number MLP1N06
and confidence. RFQ MLP1N06CLG : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for MLP1N06CLG
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
MLP193M7R5EK1A CAP ALUM 19000UF 20% 7.5V FLTPCK Cornell Dubilier Electronics (CDE) 500 pcs
MLP193M7R5EK0C CAP ALUM 19000UF 20% 7.5V FLTPCK Cornell Dubilier Electronics (CDE) 500 pcs
MLP193M7R5EK1D CAP ALUM 19000UF 20% 7.5V FLTPCK Cornell Dubilier Electronics (CDE) 500 pcs
MLP193M7R5EK1C CAP ALUM 19000UF 20% 7.5V FLTPCK Cornell Dubilier Electronics (CDE) 500 pcs
MLP173M010EK1A CAP ALUM 17000UF 20% 10V FLATPCK Cornell Dubilier Electronics (CDE) 500 pcs
MLP1N06CL MOSFET N-CH 1A 62V TO-220AB AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 500 pcs
MLP2012H1R5MT FIXED IND 1.5UH 1.1A 156 MOHM TDK Corporation 500 pcs
MLP2012HR54MT0S1 FIXED IND 540NH 1.3A 65 MOHM SMD TDK Corporation 12000 pcs
MLP193M7R5EK0D CAP ALUM 19000UF 20% 7.5V FLTPCK Cornell Dubilier Electronics (CDE) 500 pcs
MLP2012HR47MT FIXED IND 470NH 1.3A 91 MOHM SMD TDK Corporation 500 pcs
MLP2012H1R5MT0S1 FIXED IND 1.5UH 1.1A 120 MOHM TDK Corporation 500 pcs
MLP2012H1R0MT0S1 FIXED IND 1UH 1.1A 120 MOHM SMD TDK Corporation 500 pcs
MLP173M010EK1C CAP ALUM 17000UF 20% 10V FLATPCK Cornell Dubilier Electronics (CDE) 500 pcs
MLP2012H2R2MT0S1 FIXED IND 2.2UH 1A 150 MOHM SMD TDK Corporation 28000 pcs
MLP193M7R5EK0A CAP ALUM 19000UF 20% 7.5V FLTPCK Cornell Dubilier Electronics (CDE) 500 pcs
MLP2012H2R2MT FIXED IND 2.2UH 1A 195 MOHM SMD TDK Corporation 500 pcs
MLP2012HR47MT0S1 FIXED IND 470NH 1.3A 70 MOHM SMD TDK Corporation 500 pcs
MLP2012HR54MT FIXED IND 540NH 1.3A 84.5 MOHM TDK Corporation 500 pcs
MLP173M010EK1D CAP ALUM 17000UF 20% 10V FLATPCK Cornell Dubilier Electronics (CDE) 500 pcs
MLP2012H1R0MT FIXED IND 1UH 1.1A 156 MOHM SMD TDK Corporation 500 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
MLP1N06CLG Details PDF